
41 48

194

58

19
10

36

4 2 2
0

50

100

150

200

250

> 1919: 1919 ‐ 1948: 1949 ‐ 1978: 1979 ‐ 1986: 1987 ‐ 1990: 1991 ‐ 1995: 1996 ‐ 2000:  2001 ‐ 2004:  2005 ‐ 2008: 2009 und
später

Jahr der Errichtung von Gebäuden 
Stadtteilzentrum Westkreuz

Anzahl
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